MAG.LAYERS
MMD-06CZ-SERIES-V1
■ Application
Laptop, desktop and server applications
High current power supplies
Battery powered devices
PMIC
■ Features

MMD-06CZ-SERIES-V1
■ Electrical Performance
Part number
Inductance
±20%@0A
(μH)
Rdc
(mΩ)
Heat rating
current (Idc)1
DC amps (A)
Saturation
current (Isat)2
DC amps (A) Typ. Max.
MMD-06CZ-R10M-V1 0.1 1.5 1.7 32.5 60.0
MMD-06CZ-R15M-V1 0.15 1.9 2.5 26.0 52.0
MMD-06CZ-R20M-V1 0.2 2.4 3.0 24.0 41.0
MMD-06CZ-R22M-V1 0.22 2.5 2.8 23.0 40.0
MMD-06CZ-R33M-V1 0.33 3.5 3.9 20.0 30.0
MMD-06CZ-R47M-V1 0.47 4.0 4.2 17.5 26.0
MMD-06CZ-R68M-V1 0.68 5.0 5.5 15.5 25.0
MMD-06CZ-R82M-V1 0.82 6.7 8.0 13.0 24.0
MMD-06CZ-1R0M-V1 1.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 22.0
MMD-06CZ-1R5M-V1 1.5 14.0 15.0 9.0 18.0
MMD-06CZ-2R2M-V1 2.2 18.0 20.0 8.0 14.0
MMD-06CZ-3R3M-V1 3.3 28.0 30.0 6.0 13.5
MMD-06CZ-4R7M-V1 4.7 37.0 40.0 5.5 10.0
MMD-06CZ-6R8M-V1 6.8 54.0 60.0 4.5 8.0
MMD-06CZ-8R2M-V1 8.2 64.0 68.0 4.0 7.5
MMD-06CZ-100M-V1 10.0 102 105 3.0 7.0
Test frequency: 100 KHz, 0.25V.
Test instruments: Inductance/saturation current: Keysight 4285A or equivalent.
Rdc: ADEX AX1152D or equivalent.
Notes: